Climate Change

Committee First Name Last Name E-Mail
4H Gail Long glong@ag.tamu.edu
AEA Dreamal Worthen diwll6@hotmail.com
ANR Michael Bomford Michael Bomford
ANR Rick Cartwright rcartwright@uaex.edu
ANR Frank Henning fhenning@uga.edu
ANR Michael Spranger spranger@ufl.edu
ANR Joe Street jstreet@ext.msstate.edu
ASRED Cassel Gardner cassel.gardner@gmail.com
COM Lorna Norwood lorna@tennessee.edu
CRD Sally Maggard smaggard@nifa.usda.gov
CRD Tom Riley triley@uaex.edu
CRD Deborah Tootle dtootle@uaex.edu
FCS Caroline Crocoll ccrocoll@nifa.usda.gov
IT Steve Garner steven.garner@uky.edu
MM Claude Bess claude.bess@okstate.edu




